Printing time:10:37
SUNDAY, 17.08.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00111041/TAI 1 |TAIPEIAC TAICHUNG 2.9513.70|2.0514.80 | 3.20 1.85]1.75|2.85 1.622.00
11:00| 4548 |ROM 2 |TUNARI FC BACAU 1.80]3.45/4.20)2.80|6.505.00{12.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.60|2.70|2.15]1.80 |5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80|2.20] 1.85|2.90
11:00| 4553 |ROM 2 |C.CHIAJ. CEAHLAUL 2.0513.25|3.5013.35/5.90]6.0010.511.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]13.60 | 2.7511.95|6.50|2.50 | 10.0]1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.20
11:00| 4740 KOR 3 |SIH.CITY BUSANT. 1.623.60|5.40]2.45|8.0014.10|16.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05]2.60]2.40 | 1.92]1.72|4.50]2.75|13.0]1.85]2.30] 1.73 | 3.50
11:15111128/CZH3B |PARDUB.II SLOVAN V. 1.7313.80|3.80]2.60|5.5014.40|10.02.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.4012.35|1.97]1.624.20]|2.109.00|1.65|1.97|1.67 | 2.40
11:15[11129|CZH3C|UNICHOV BRNO Il 1.60]4.20 4.30)2.30|6.0013.60|11.0/2.50 |1.401.972.00|1.95|1.75]1.50 | 3.40)2.05|9.00|1.45]|1.62]|1.45|2.10
11:15| 3545 |CZE 2 |SLA.P.Il PRIBRAM 1.60]3.70|5.40]2.35|8.00]3.70 | 16.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.25|1.80 | 1.63 | 4.0012.55|11.0]1.67 | 2.05] 1.60 | 3.05
11:30111927|CFR  |MELILA ALMER.II 2.30/3.25|2.95[3.70/4.90]7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.80 | 3.00 [ 2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.50
11:30] 3324 |AUT 2 |A.SALZB. RAPID II 2.75/3.40|2.3514.40/3.70]18.006.7512.41|1.50]2.25/2.10]3.50 | 3.05/1.85|5.50]1.75|5.0011.48 | 1.701.93 | 1.85
11:30| 4425 |SVK 2 |MALZENICE B.LEHOTA 1.683.50|5.00]2.60|7.50]4.50 | 15.0]1.85|1.85|3.15(2.75]2.65|1.97|1.774.60]2.65|13.0] 1.87 | 2.35] 1.80 | 3.25
11:30/ 4428 |[SVK 2 |ZILINA B PUCHOV 3.10]3.4012.1515.00|3.40|8.50|5.902.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.20 | 3.601.92|7.25|1.73|5.00|1.63|1.75|2.05| 1.83
11:45/11121]MAL C |BUNG.RAYA SEP.SABAH 17.019.50 | 1.08123.0 | 1.25165.0{1.65]2.90 |1.30|1.70 | 1.8020.0 | 18.0]3.60 | 22.01.20 | 2.00|2.35|2.45]5.30 | 1.13
12:00111928/CFR  |PORTUGAL. AT.BIL.Il 6.0014.0011.5019.50]2.15119.03.25/12.1911.60|2.55/2.40|7.75|7.25[2.6012.0/1.60|3.70|1.70 | 2.05}3.70 | 1.53
12:00111930[CFR  |CELTAIl OURENSE 1.80]3.40/4.30)2.80|6.75)5.40(13.01.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.00 | 2.25]1.85|5.802.60 | 12.0|1.90|2.50]1.98 | 3.35
12:00111934/ITAP1 |LECCE M20 MILAN M20 2.9513.35|2.2514.80|3.60]9.006.5012.03|1.702.75|2.5014.40 | 3.601.95|7.00]1.85|6.00]|1.60 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00
12:00111942/SER3 |SUM.1903 RADN.V. 1.85]3.70|3.45]12.85|5.40 1.64]2.00 | 3.50 1.87 /245
12:00/ 4738 |KOR 3 [YANGPYEO. YEOJU C. 2.40/3.10]2.9513.90/5.00]7.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2014.50 | 3.302.15|7.25]2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 2.80
12:00/4820 |JPN 1 |OKAYAMA KASHIWA 4.40/3.50|1.85|7.25/2.95]|14.0|5.70|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.20]7.25|6.75|2.70 | 12.0| 1.90 | 6.00] 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.10
12:30| 4821 |JPN 2 |KOFU OITATR. 2.6012.9512.8014.404.8019.009.00/1.472.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70(2.308.00(2.40 9.00|2.10|2.90}3.00 | 3.10
13:00111425/PT3  |GIMAR.II AMARANTE 2.25|3.20|3.10f3.70 | 5.20]7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 2.85
13:00| 3479 [POL 3 |LKSL.I WARTA P. 2.8013.25|2.4014.70/3.80]8.50 | 7.5011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.8014.50 | 3.602.10|7.50]2.00 | 7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
13:00/4128 |PRT 2 |[FARENSE TORENSE 1.9713.25/3.80]3.15|6.2515.90 | 11.0]1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.55|1.95|6.25]12.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60 ] 2.20 | 3.45
13:00/4129 |PRT 2 |SPORT.II LEIRIJA 2.7513.20|2.4514.6014.00]18.50|7.7511.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]14.60 | 3.5012.10|7.25]2.05 | 7.25]11.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.35
13:00/ 4287 |UKR 1 |KUDRIVKA POLTAVA 2.05/3.20|3.60}3.35/6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.80 | 2.80|2.05/6.50]2.60 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.80|2.35 | 3.45
13:00| 4709 KOR 1 |GVANGJU DAEJEO.C. 2.3513.2012.9013.804.90|7.50|9.00f1.7212.00|3.60|2.90|3.90|3.10(2.05]7.00(2.208.00|1.80|2.35)2.35|2.55
13:00/4710 |[KOR 1 |G.SANGMU SEOUL 2.75/3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.30|3.45[2.05|6.75]1.93 |6.50]1.63|2.00|2.30 | 2.15
13:00| 4728 |[SKO 2 |CHEO.CITY BUSAN P. 3.5013.35|/2.0015.60|3.15]110.0  5.8011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]15.60 | 4.7012.40 |1 9.50]1.90 | 5.80]1.75|2.20 | 2.70 | 2.00
13:00{ 4739 |KOR 3 |CHUNCHEON  |ULSAN C. 2.10]3.20]3.4013.45]5.70/6.50 | 10.01.60|2.204.20|3.20/3.90|2.80(1.986.50[2.40|10.0|2.00|2.65[2.35|3.15
13:00/4822 |JPN 2 [EHIME OMIYA A 4.2013.45/1.8016.50|2.80]12.05.00/1.90|1.80|3.05/2.60]|5.905.90(2.45|11.0]1.80|5.20]11.80|2.20)2.90 | 1.85
13:00]4823 |JPN 2 |SANGAN V VAREN 3.303.20|2.1515.50|3.50]10.0 | 6.75]1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.35/9.50] 1.98 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.35
13:00| 4884 |VNM 1 [HOANG ANH BINH DUO. 2.60]3.05]2.7014.304.5018.50 | 8.501.622.1514.00|3.15|4.60|3.50(2.20|7.25[2.20|7.75|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.65
13:15/1617 [NLD 1 |GO AHEAD AJAX 4.00/4.10|1.8016.50|2.75]12.0 | 4.60|2.55|1.45]2.15|2.10]5.60 | 5.002.10 | 10.0| 1.60 |4.00]|1.48 | 1.72]2.25 | 1.58
13:15/1635 |NLD 2 |[EMMEN ALMERE 3.1513.35|2.1515.2013.45]19.00 1 6.0011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]14.90 | 3.9912.05|7.50]1.85|6.00]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.00
13:30/4307 RUS 1 |AKRON T. ORENBURG 1.803.604.60]2.75|7.2514.80|12.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]2.60 | 2.10|1.70 | 4.50]2.30 | 11.0]1.65|1.97]1.70 | 2.60
13:30| 5676 [INOR3 |ALTA HONEFOSS 3.15]4.00 1 1.8814.90|2.7018.50|4.7012.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|3.45/3.451.77 |6.00| 1.55|3.99/11.35|1.471.70 | 1.48
14:00111023|SVE1 |[NORRKOP.W  |LINKOP.W 1.4214.10|7.50)2.05]14.013.00|32.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]|2.05|1.62]1.60|3.70]3.05|15.0|1.95|2.30]1.57 | 5.10
14:00111123/CAMB |BOEUNG K. PHNOM PEN 4.6013.9011.65|6.75|2.45 2.7011.4012.00 1.45|1.65
14:00111125/CAMB |NAGA WOR. TIFF.ARMY 2.20/3.70|2.70|3.60 | 4.50 2.04|1.55|2.55 1.45|1.62
14:0011131TAl 1 |TAIPOWER TAIN.CITY 7.25|14.601.35111.0|1.87 2.06 | 1.60|2.50 1.8512.10
14:00111132]TAl 1 |MIN.CHUAN TATUNG 3.803.45]1.90|5.60|2.95 2191160255 1.60 | 1.90
14:00111307|SE4SG|HOGABORGS  |KRISTIAN. 3.7013.80]1.7515.40|2.65[10.0|4.502.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.90 | 4.3012.109.00|1.62|4.30|1.65|1.97|2.35| 1.68
14:00(11762/S4NPF |PITEA OSTER.IFK 1.65]3.90/4.60)2.406.50)3.70|13.0/2.90 |1.35|1.95]1.95|1.97|1.75]1.55|3.30|2.10 | 10.0| 1.38 | 1.60 | 1.45 | 2.05
14:00| 2124 |[ENG 2 |IPSWICH SOUTHAMP. 1.9813.503.80]3.105.80]5.70 | 11.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.45]1.80 | 5.4012.35|10.0/1.70 | 2.05]1.93 | 2.70
14:00] 3075 |DEU C |VICTOR.K. PADERBORN 5.60|3.901.55]8.50|2.25|17.0/3.45]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.75|6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0|1.60 | 3.80)1.70 | 2.053.25 | 1.57
14:00| 3090 DEU C |ENGERS EINTR.FR. 40.0/20.0|1.01 7.7011.05]1.15
14:00| 3416 [SWI C |AZ.BIENNE CONCORDIA 12.0/6.75]1.18]20.0| 1.48]65.0 | 1.97]12.90 | 1.35]/1.90 | 1.90]15.0 | 14.0|3.40 | 19.0]1.27 | 2.30| 1.85] 1.97]4.90 | 1.22
14:00| 4865 |[THA1 |UTH.THANI CHIANGRAI 1.8013.45/4.20]12.80|6.5015.30|13.0/1.80|1.90|3.302.8012.80|2.20]1.85/5.60]|2.55|11.0|1.88|2.40]|1.93|3.10
14:00/ 4875 |THAI2 |CHIANGMAI KASETSART 2.40/3.20|2.85(3.90/4.80]7.75|9.001.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.90 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00)2.20 | 7.75]1.78 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.55
14:00| 4885 |VNM 1 | THANH HOA SHB DA N. 2.10]3.1013.5013.45/5.9016.75|11.0/1.53 1 2.3514.60|3.40|4.00|2.85[2.106.75[2.60 | 10.0|2.05| 2.85|2.45 | 3.40
14:00| 4886 |VNM 1 [HONG LIN PHU DONG 2.45|3.00|2.95[4.10|5.00]8.009.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.502.25|7.75]2.4010.0|2.10]2.90|2.85 | 3.10
14:00| 5451 |[SW4S |[ENSKEDE SLEJPNER 1.7514.00 | 3.60)2.60|5.2014.30|9.50]2.37 |1.45]2.102.05|2.15|1.92]11.57 | 4.10]|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72]1.57 | 2.05
14:00| 5485 [SW4N |SUNNERSTA  |KUNGSANG. 1.6214.204.20]2.35|5.90]3.70 | 10.5]12.37 | 1.45/2.102.05]2.00 | 1.77 ] 1.52 | 3.60 | 2.05|9.00 | 1.47 | 1.72]1.50 | 2.20
14:00| 5662 [INOR3 |BRATTVAG EIK TONS. 1.5014.40/4.90]12.05/6.5013.10|15.0/2.70 |1.35|1.921.95|1.75|1.57]11.45/3.1512.05|9.50|1.40|1.60]1.38 | 2.10
14:30 1801 |BEL 1 |DENDER ANDERLEC. 3.90/3.50|1.9515.90|3.05]12.0|5.70/1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60]5.70 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.0]| 1.80 | 5.40]1.70 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.90
14:30/ 4768 |CHN 2 [SHIJIAZH. SH.UNION 1.9713.30|3.70]3.15|5.70 5.80 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55]1.90 | 6.25]12.50 | 10.01.92|2.55]12.15 | 3.15
14:30] 4769 [CHN 2 |SHEN.JUN. YANB.L. 2.35/3.20|2.9013.80/4.90]7.50|9.001.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]|3.90|3.15[2.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.50 ] 1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
14:30/ 4770 |CHN 2 |CHONGQ.TL NANJ.CITY 1.3314.70/8.50)11.87 1 16.012.65|35.0/2.11|1.65|2.70 1 2.45|1.85|1.50]1.52 | 3.25]3.15| 16.0| 2.00 | 2.25 ] 1.45 | 5.20
14:30| 4868 |[THA1 |SINGHTAR. AYUTT.UNI 1.35]/4.508.50]1.90 | 16.0]2.60 | 35.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55[2.40]1.82|1.50|1.47|3.25]13.15|15.0/1.95]2.15]1.43|5.10
14:30/ 4876 |THAI2 | TRAT BANGKOK 2.40)/3.30|2.7513.8014.60]7.25/8.0011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]13.60 | 3.00/1.90 |6.50]1.95|6.75]11.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25
15:00111024/SVE1 |DJURGARW |GIKW 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.0015.10{11.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.75|2.20]1.78 | 5.00)2.40 | 10.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.85 | 2.80
15:00111025[SVE1 |VAXJOW HACKEN W 10.516.50|1.20]117.0|1.50]65.0|2.00]2.90 | 1.35|1.90(1.90]13.0|12.0|3.10|17.0]11.28|2.30|1.80 | 1.93]14.70 | 1.23
15:00111302NO4G5/MADLA SAN.U. Il 1.2316.00|9.00)1.50 | 12.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.57 | 1.67
15:00{11305NO4G3|U.KISA I GJOVIK 22.0111.5|1.05 4.1011.15|1.37
15:00111763|S4NPT |FRISKA V. BERGNAS. 2.00/3.50]3.40/3.00]5.20|5.60|8.50/2.901.35]/1.95/1.95/2.40|2.15(1.62|3.70/1.88|7.00/1.37|1.53[1.58|1.85
15:0011764{S4NPT | KIRUNA FF BODEN C. 3.2013.4012.1015.10|3.30|8.50|5.802.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60 | 3.90|1.97 |7.25|1.77|5.20]1.55|1.82|2.15| 1.85
15:00(11783|NO4G4|/ASKOY LYNII 2.15/3.90|2.703.25/4.10 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
15:00{11784/NO4G5VIDAR HAUG. Il 1.05111.5/22.011.15]30.0 4.9011.101.27 2.05|2.15
15:00111939|CFR W AJAX W CHELSEA W 7.25|5.10]1.32111.0{1.75|32.0|2.35]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|8.50 | 8.50 | 2.55 | 13.0|1.40 | 2.75[1.62 | 1.87 | 4.10 | 1.32
15:00| 1258 BEL 2 |BARANOV. DLMN. Il 1.4514.20/6.50]12.05]11.013.00|22.02.29|1.55|2.402.1511.92|1.60)1.57 | 3.45]|2.60 | 12.0|1.65|1.98]1.48 | 3.90
15:00112792/FIN 1 |HAKA HELSINKI 5.804.001.5218.50]2.15/18.03.20/2.901.35]1.95/1.95|6.50|6.25(2.3011.0f1.47|3.20|1.42|1.62[2.85|1.38
15:00|3162 |D 4SV |ST.KICKER E.TRIER 1.7013.80 | 4.00]2.50 | 5.80]4.20|10.02.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]2.35|1.92]1.62|4.10]|2.20|9.00| 1.65|1.97 | 1.65 | 2.50




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

15:00| 3254 |DE 4V |VELBERT M'GLAD.II 2.90|3.7012.10|4.60|3.20|8.50 | 5.802.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.90|3.35|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.00]1.50 | 1.77 ] 2.00 | 1.80
15:00| 3255 |DE 4V |KOLNII SIEGEN 2.703.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00 | 5.902.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.45|3.00|1.82|6.00|1.70 | 5.10]1.47 | 1.67]1.93 | 1.80
15:00| 3256 \DE 4V |WIEDENBR. PADERB.II 3.15|3.7011.95|5.00|3.00|8.50 | 5.302.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20|3.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.70]|1.55| 1.80]2.05 | 1.73
15:00| 3257 |DE 4V |DORTM.II WUPPERTA. 1.45/4.30]5.70]2.00 | 8.002.95|18.0|2.37|1.45/2.102.05]|1.80 | 1.55]|1.47 |3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.52 | 1.82|1.42 | 2.95
15:00| 4866 |THA1 |BANGK.UTD RAYONG 1.2515.7019.50]11.63|17.0|2.20|50.02.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.9711.50 | 1.30]1.32 1 2.60|3.10 | 17.0| 1.80 | 1.97 | 1.28 | 4.70
15:00| 5418 |SWE 1 |GOTEBORG AIK 2.20|3.30/3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25]10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.20|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.40 | 3.15
15:00| 5445 |SWE 1 |BROMMAP. SIRIUS 2.15|3.45/3.05|3.40|4.90|5.90 | 8.502.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.70|4.70|1.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.78 | 1.98
15:00| 5476 |SW4N |MOTALA SKARA 1.70 14.303.60]2.40|5.20|3.70|10.03.60 | 1.20 | 1.55|1.72]1.82|1.75]|1.45|3.40|1.75|6.00| 1.27 | 1.32]1.33 | 1.67
15:00| 5477 \SW4N |TIDAHOLM HERREST. 6.25|4.20 1 1.43]9.00|2.00|25.02.95|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|8.00|7.75|2.75|13.0|1.55|3.45]|1.77 | 2.10|4.00 | 1.52
15:00| 5496 |SW4V |VARB.GIF ONSALA 5.804.50|1.43]8.00|1.95]|18.0/2.80]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|6.75|6.25|2.35|11.0]1.45|3.15[1.55|1.75|3.00 | 1.38
15:00| 5505 |DAN 1 |VEJLE K. MIDTJYLL. 3.703.5011.90|5.40|2.95|10.04.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50|4.20|2.10 | 8.001.67 | 4.30]1.53 | 1.80]2.20 | 1.68
15:00| 5663 INOR3 |TREFF JERV 4.004.00/1.68|5.80|2.45]|10.5]4.00]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|4.80|4.60|2.15|7.75|1.57 | 3.80]1.52|1.82]2.30 | 1.58
15:00| 5664 [INOR3 |ARENDAL NOTODDEN 1.4014.4016.50]11.95|9.50|2.75|22.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.35|2.75|13.0| 1.72 | 2.05| 1.47 | 4.00
15:00| 5677 INOR3 |STROMMEN GRORUD 1.6214.2014.20]12.35/5.90|3.70|10.5|2.37 | 1.45/2.102.05]2.00 | 1.77]1.52 | 3.60 | 2.05|9.00 | 1.47 | 1.72]1.50 | 2.20
15:00/ 6105 |CAFC |ZAMBIA KENYA 3.00|3.00|2.40|5.10|4.00]9.50 | 8.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 2.85
15:00/6106 |CAFC |DR CONGO MOROCCO 4.00|3.25/1.90|6.75|3.10|12.05.80|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|6.75|6.00|2.75|11.0|1.95]6.50]2.10 | 2.80] 3.80 | 2.25
15:30/ 1601 |[NLD 1 |[SPARTA UTRECHT 2.45|3.4012.8513.90|4.70|7.75|9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 3.20|1.90 | 6.50|2.05|7.00]1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.25
15:30/ 1611 |[NLD 1 |[TWENTE PSV 5.704.10/1.58|8.50|2.30|18.03.60|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|6.75|6.25[2.40 | 11.0|1.50 | 3.40]1.50 | 1.65]2.85 | 1.45
15:30| 3414 \SWI C |CHAM LUGANO 15.07.001.15]125.0 1 1.43|65.0{1.95|2.70|1.40 |/ 1.97 | 1.97]118.0|17.0]|3.60 | 20.0| 1.28 | 2.402.10 | 2.30 | 5.60 | 1.22
15:30| 3467 |POL 2 |ODRA OP. SLASK 3.30|3.30/2.10|5.40|3.35|9.50 | 6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10|4.30|2.25|9.50|1.90 | 6.00] 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.05
15:30| 3474 \POL 3 |PODHALE STALOW.W. 2.85/3.30|2.3514.70/3.80]8.50 | 7.2511.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60|4.40 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]1.93|6.50]1.63|2.00|2.30 | 2.15
15:30| 3546 |CZE 2 |OSTRAV.II CHRUDIM 1.80/3.50]4.20]12.75/6.50|4.80|11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.10]1.73 | 4.60|2.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.05|1.75 | 2.60
15:30/ 4282 \UKR 1 |VERES SHAKHTAR 9.00|4.7011.32116.0|1.87|37.02.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75| 14.0| 14.0 | 3.50 | 20.0 | 1.57 | 3.60 ]| 2.45| 2.75]5.90 | 1.53
15:30/ 5605 |[NOR 1 | TROMSO BRANN 2.40/3.45/2.9013.80/4.70]7.50(9.00/2.191.60]2.55|2.45]3.35/2.80[1.83|5.80|1.90|7.00|1.53|1.80[1.97 | 2.05
15:45/4308 RUS 1 |RUBIN ROSTOV 2.30|3.40/3.10|3.70|5.10|7.259.5011.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.70|3.00|1.93|6.75|2.10 | 8.50]|1.68 | 2.10 ]| 2.15 | 2.45
16:00{11058/ZAM 1 |P.LEOPAR. NKANA 4.3013.25|1.85 1.47 | 2.50
16:00111126/MAL C |MELAKA PULAU PI. 2.15|3.7012.80|3.40|4.60|6.00 | 8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90[1.92 6.50]|1.62 | 1.97]2.00 | 2.25
16:00111306/NO4 G2 ROSEN.II SPJELKAV. 2.90|3.70/2.10]4.50 | 3.10 2.701.35/1.92 1.35]1.50
16:0011765/SE4SG|IFK TREL. NOSABY 1.5314.3014.80]12.15|6.75|3.35|15.02.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]11.82|1.62|1.47 | 3.25|2.20|10.0|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.43 | 2.20
16:00{11770/ZIM 1 |KWEKWE DINAMOS 5.10|3.45|1.68 1.55|2.30
16:00{11771|ZAM 1 |NKWAZI GREEN B. 2.20|3.00 | 3.40 1.4112.70
16:00{11772/ZIM 1 |CAPS UTD YADAH 2.4512.953.00 1.4112.70
16:00{11773|ZIM 1 |HIGHLAND. TELONE 2.60|2.90 | 2.85 1.4112.70
16:00/11785NO4G4|LODDEFJ. ASANE Il 1.7514.20 | 3.40]2.50 | 4.90 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.271.32
16:00| 1371 |DIVIN |INDEP.FBC RESIST.A. 2.80|3.25/2.4014.70|3.808.50|7.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.50 | 3.60|2.10 | 7.50|2.00 | 7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
16:00/ 1373 DIVIN |S.CARAP. GUAIRENA 2.25|3.25|3.0513.60|5.20]7.25|9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.60 | 3.00 [ 2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.60
16:00/ 2007 [ENG 1 |NOTT.FOR. BRENTFORD 2.20|3.45/3.60|3.50|5.60|7.25|12.011.81|2.00|3.60|2.95|3.70|2.95[1.95|6.75|2.40 | 10.0]|1.82|2.40]2.25 | 3.00
16:00/ 2008 [ENG 1 |CHELSEA CRYST.P. 1.7013.90 1 5.50]2.55|8.004.40|17.0]2.24 | 1.65|2.702.50]|2.45|1.95]1.70 | 4.30|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.68 | 3.25
16:00| 3194 \DE 4N |HSC HANN. PHONIX L. 4.704.20 1 1.55|16.50|2.20|13.0 | 3.452.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|5.70 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 10.0| 1.50 | 3.50| 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 1.47
16:00/ 3417 |SWI C |[LATOUR S.NYONNA. 30.013.0/1.03]50.0|1.17]70.0|1.47]4.70 | 1.15]1.40|1.55]32.030.0|3.60 | 23.0|1.10|1.65|2.35|2.45|7.00 | 1.05
16:00| 3525 |CZE 1 |KARVINA BOHEM.05 1.9813.45/3.50]13.10|5.10|5.60|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.85|2.35]|1.75|5.20|2.15|8.00| 1.63 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.40
16:00|4122 |PRT 2 |PENAFIEL OLIVEIR. 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.10 | 7.50] 1.67 | 2.05]2.05 | 2.40
16:00| 4225 \UZB 1 |KOKAND SURKH.T. 2.95|3.05|2.40|5.00|4.00|9.50|8.0011.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|5.90|4.40|2.40|10.0(2.20 | 7.25]1.97 | 2.80 ] 2.90 | 2.65
16:00| 4334 RUS 2 |SPARTA.K. CHELYAB. 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.008.00 | 9.001.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.50|3.35[2.20|7.25|2.409.50]1.97 | 2.80]2.65 | 2.90
16:00| 5005 [FRA 1 |BREST LILLE 2.75|3.2012.85|4.60|4.80|9.00 | 9.501.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.00|3.70|2.20 | 7.752.20 | 8.00 | 1.83 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 2.60
16:00| 5421 |SWE 2 |OREBRO ORGRYTE 3.903.50|1.85]5.80|2.85]|10.04.70]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.90 | 4.50|2.15]9.50]|1.67 | 4.50| 1.58 | 1.87|2.35|1.70
16:00| 5665 NOR3 |LYSEKLOS. SANDVIKEN 1.5514.2014.70]12.20 |1 6.50|3.45|13.02.37 | 1.45/2.102.05]|1.95|1.67|1.50 | 3.50|2.25|10.0| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.47 | 2.30
16:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |BOLNISI MESHAKHTE 2.20|3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20|7.009.50|1.72 2.00|3.60 | 2.90|3.60|2.90|1.95|6.75|2.20 | 9.50]1.82 | 2.40]2.25 | 2.65
16:00/ 8647 ISL3  |H.HUGINN AEGIR 4.00|4.3011.63|5.60|2.30|10.03.60|2.70 | 1.35|1.92/11.95|4.60|4.40|1.97 |7.75|1.47 | 3.40]|1.35|1.57]2.00 | 1.43
16:15| 4542 |RUM 1 |CSIKSZER. CS UNIV. 4.40|3.50/1.85|6.75|2.85|13.05.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|6.50 | 6.50 | 2.55|12.0|1.80 | 5.20]1.80 | 2.20]2.95 | 1.88
16:30{11133|BWA1 [POLICE XI ORAPA U. 3.05|2.95|2.40 1.4112.70
16:30{11396/WWELC |BAGLAN D. NEWP. C. 3.05/3.70|1.9814.90 | 3.05]9.00 | 5.60]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 3.80|1.92 | 7.00]1.75|5.30| 1.65|1.97 | 2.25 | 1.88
16:3011940/CFR W/|UNION B.W R.MADR.W 7.2515.30|1.3019.50 | 1.67]32.0/2.30]3.20 | 1.251.65|1.75]8.50 | 7.75]2.20 | 12.0|1.32 | 2.25|1.52 | 1.62 | 3.70 | 1.22
16:30| 2811 |HUN 1 |DEBRECEN NYIREGYH. 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.50 | 11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.40 | 1.97]|1.65|4.40|2.25|11.0|1.65|2.00|1.68 | 2.55
16:30/ 3066 DEU C |JAHN REG. KOLN 8.504.5011.35[16.0{1.90|35.02.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|12.0|11.0|3.15|15.0|1.47 |3.25]|1.95|2.15]5.10 | 1.43
16:30/ 3067 DEU C |MEUSELWI. KARLSRUH 10.0/6.501.25]117.0/1.62|65.0|2.202.90|1.35/1.90|1.92]14.0/12.0]3.10/16.0|1.32|2.45]|1.75|1.85]|4.60 | 1.25
16:30| 3076 |DEU C [RSV EINT. K'LAUTERN 75.0115.0/1.03195.0|1.17]195.01.50]4.70 | 1.15|1.40 | 1.5885.0 | 80.0|4.20 | 23.0|1.10 | 1.65|2.35|2.45|16.0 | 1.05
16:30/ 3085 DEU C |LOK.LEIP. SCHALKE 5.20/3.70|1.62]7.75]2.40]115.0|3.70]2.29 | 1.552.40 | 2.15|6.25|5.90|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 3.90| 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.75 | 1.58
16:30| 3086 DEU C |ATLAS D. M'GLADB. 40.0|15.0/1.01|75.0{1.12]|75.01.2715.80 | 1.10|1.30 | 1.42|45.0|40.0|3.60 | 23.0|1.07 | 1.53]3.50 | 4.00 ]| 13.0 | 1.02
16:30| 3087 |DEU C |BW LOHNE GREUTHER 14.0/8.00 | 1.17]23.01.43|70.0/1.97]3.20|1.30|1.73|1.83]18.0/16.0|3.40 |16.0|1.27 | 2.20|1.85|1.97|4.90 | 1.18
16:30| 3415 |SWI C |BREITENR. THUN 9.50|4.8011.30|17.0|1.82]38.0|2.45|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|14.0|13.0|3.40|17.0]1.45|3.20]|2.05|2.35]|5.40 | 1.43
16:30| 3418 |SWI C |D.LAUSAN. SERVETTE 30.0 | 15.0 | 1.01 7.7011.05]1.20
16:30| 8658 |IBRWP |CRUZEIR.W BRAGANT.W (0-0) |1.53]3.90|5.80(2.30|9.00]3.50|17.0|1.96 11.75|2.90|2.5512.15|1.75]1.63 |4.00]|2.80 | 13.0|1.85|2.25|1.63 | 3.80
16:30| 8659 |BRWP |PALMEIR.W FLAMEN.W (2-3) 1.95/3.45/3.60]3.05/5.40|5.60|10.0}2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.80|2.30]1.75|5.00|2.20 | 9.50|1.65 | 1.90 | 1.83 | 2.40
16:50111787|OMA 1 |SUR NASR S. 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.30|9.008.50|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60|2.40|10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 ]| 3.35 | 3.10
17:00111026/SVE1 |MALMO W AIKW 1.45/4.1016.75]12.15/11.0|3.15]|27.0|1.96 | 1.75/2.90 | 2.55]2.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 13.0|1.95 | 2.30 | 1.58 | 4.50
17:00111303)NO4G6|LOK.OSLO KVIK HAL. 4.30|4.40 | 1.57|5.80 | 2.20 2.90|1.30 | 1.80 1.371.50
17:00{11393|/EN123 [NEWC.M21 SOUTH.M21 3.05|3.80|1.95|4.70 | 2.85 2.701.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
17:00{11766/AR1W |SAN LOR.W BANFIEL.W 1.7513.4514.50]12.75|7.00|5.10|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.95|2.20]1.80 | 5.60 | 2.65|12.0|1.93 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 3.45
17:00/11767/AR1W |GIMN.LP W VELEZ W 1.33/4.708.50]1.90|16.02.70|35.01.96 | 1.75/2.90 | 2.55]1.95|1.55]1.55|3.40|3.30|19.0|2.10 | 2.40 | 1.50 | 5.50
17:00111786|NO4G2MOLDE II TRYGGIL. 6.5014.90|1.35|8.50|1.75 3.6011.20 | 1.55 1.40 | 1.47
17:00112789FIN 1 |KUPS INTERT. 2.95|3.35/2.25|14.80|3.60/9.006.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.40|3.50|1.95|7.00/1.836.00|1.58|1.85]|2.15|1.97
17:00112843/ISL 1 |STJARNAN VESTRI L. 1.6013.80|5.20]12.35|7.75|3.60|16.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]12.05|1.77|1.57 | 3.60|2.30 | 11.0| 1.55 | 1.90 | 1.53 | 2.60
17:00| 1356 |URY 1 |RIVER M. MONT.CITY 3.35|3.25/2.10|5.50|3.4010.06.501.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70|4.70|2.35|9.501.97 | 6.50 ] 1.87 | 2.50] 2.90 | 2.20
17:00/1816 BEL 1 |ST.TRUID. LA LOUV. 1.65|3.70 | 5.60|2.55|8.50|4.30|18.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]|2.40 | 1.95]|1.72 | 4.40|2.80|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.73 | 3.60




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
17:00/ 1825 BEL 2 |LIEGE SERAING 1.7513.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.02.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.55|2.05]1.73 | 4.60|2.35|11.0|1.72 | 2.10|1.75 | 2.80
17:00] 2119 |ENG 2 |HULL OXFORD 1.95/3.4014.10]3.15|7.00|6.00|14.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.60 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.70 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
17:00| 2432 |SCOLKJLIVINGST. HIBERNIAN 4.20/3.45/1.8016.50|2.80]13.05.30/1.76|1.95|3.45/2.85]6.005.90|2.60|11.0]1.85|5.80]|1.90 | 2.45|3.25 | 1.95
17:00| 2433 |SCOLK|KILMARN. DUND.UTD. 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.50 | 11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.40 | 1.97|1.65|4.40|2.25|11.0|1.65| 2.00 | 1.68 | 2.55
17:00| 4226 |UZB 1 |MASHAL ANDIJAN 3.50|3.25|2.05|5.60|3.35|10.0 | 6.001.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|5.90|5.00|2.45|10.0]1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 2.55]3.05 | 2.20
17:00/4335 RUS 2 |VOLGA U. SKA KHAB. 3.20/3.20|2.20}5.30|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.50]2.05 | 7.00]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.90 | 2.35
17:00| 5423 \SWE3 |TEAM THO. UN.NORDIC 5.7014.20|1.4818.00 | 2.05]|17.0|3.15]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]7.00 | 6.75]2.55|11.0|1.55|3.50| 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.35 | 1.52
17:00| 5438 |SWE3 |JONKOPIN. TORSLANDA 1.57/3.904.90]|2.35|7.004.00|15.01.71|1.90|3.25|2.80]2.55|1.92]|1.67 |4.30|2.60|11.0]1.92|2.35]|1.75|3.35
17:00| 5452 |SW4S |EK.OREBRO FORWARD 3.15|3.9011.90|4.90|2.85]8.50 | 4.902.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|3.60|3.50|1.80|6.75|1.60 | 4.20|1.40|1.60]1.87 | 1.58
17:00| 5486 |SW4N |SKILJEBO JARFALLA 3.6013.90|1.775.20 | 2.65]9.50 | 4.50]2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05|4.30 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25]|1.57 | 4.10| 1.45|1.72|2.05 | 1.58
17:00| 5487 |SW4N |OSTERAKER |KORSNAS 2.80|3.7012.1514.50|3.35|8.00 | 5.802.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.45|3.15|1.82|6.00|1.65|5.00|1.42|1.65]|1.88 | 1.73
17:00/ 5502 DAN 1 |VIBORG SILKEBORG 2.15|3.50/3.30|3.45|5.30|6.009.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.95|2.60|1.77 | 5.30|2.00 | 7.50]1.55| 1.80] 1.88 | 2.20
17:00| 5592 |LUX 1 |JEUNESSE MAMER 1.8513.80|3.35|2.80|5.10|4.70|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]12.45|2.10]|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]|1.70 | 2.15
17:00| 5593 |LUX 1 |MONDORF KAERJENG 1.80/3.80/3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.35|2.00]|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.20
17:00/ 5594 |LUX 1 |VICTOR.R. UNA STR. 4.50|3.90|1.62|6.50|2.35|12.03.90|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 6.00 | 6.00 | 2.30 | 10.5|1.65 | 4.20|1.75| 2.05]2.80 | 1.67
17:00| 5595 |LUX 1 |JEUNES.C. RODANGE 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.50|4.10|6.75]8.00]1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.35|2.75|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.25]1.57 | 1.90]2.00 | 2.15
17:00| 5596 |LUX 1 |DUDELANZ A.BISSEN 1.4514.3015.70]2.00 1 8.002.95|18.02.37|1.45/2.102.05|1.80|1.55]|1.47 13.30|2.40|11.0]1.52 | 1.82]1.42 | 2.95
17:00| 5666 [NOR3 |SANDNES SOTRA 1.7313.903.70]2.60 | 5.30|4.20|10.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.25|1.92]1.60 | 3.99|2.05|7.75|1.52 | 1.821.60 | 2.20
17:00/ 5805 EST 1 |NOMME TRANS N. 1.8213.80|3.45]12.75|5.30|4.80|9.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.65|2.10]|1.70 | 4.50|2.05|7.75|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.35
17:00/8637 ISL3 |KORMAKUR HAUKAR 2.30|3.702.55|3.45|3.90|6.25|7.502.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.90|2.50|1.65|5.10|1.70 | 5.60]1.37 | 1.60]1.72 | 1.78
17:00/ 8638 ISL3  |KARI AKR. KFG 1.9514.00|2.95]12.85|4.50 3.2011.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
17:00| 8639 |ISL 2 |FYLKIR KEFLAVIK 2.20|3.70/2.70|3.40|4.20|5.90 | 8.002.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.70| 2.40|1.70 | 5.10|1.77 | 5.90]|1.42 | 1.65]1.75 | 1.87
17:00/8640 |ISL 2 |HK KOPAV. GRINDAVIK 1.4514.4015.5011.97 |7.502.95|17.0]2.70|1.35/1.92 | 1.95]|1.67 | 1.52]11.45/2.95|2.20|10.5|1.40 | 1.65]1.35 | 2.50
17:00/ 8648 |ISL3  |GROTTA KFA 1.6714.20/3.90]|2.40|5.60[3.90|10.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]2.00|1.82]1.52|3.70|2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62]|1.48 | 2.05
17:00/ 8649 |ISL 2 |NJARDVIK THROTT.R. 1.5514.3014.60]2.20|6.50|3.40|13.02.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|1.87 | 1.67]|1.47 |3.30|2.15|10.0|1.47 | 1.67|1.43 | 2.15
17:00/8650 |ISL 2 |SELFOSS FJOLNIR 1.80/3.903.45]12.70|5.10|4.50|8.50|2.50|1.401.97 | 2.00]2.15|1.97|1.57 |4.10|1.90|7.25|1.40 | 1.621.55 | 1.95
17:00/8680 |ISL 1 |IBV VALUR 4.00|3.6011.80|5.90|2.75|10.5|4.502.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.80|4.60|2.20 | 8.00|1.65|4.20]|1.53 | 1.82]2.30 | 1.63
17:05111117/ARE 1 |KH.FAKKAN JAZIRA 3.903.50|1.85]5.80|2.80]10.04.70]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.70 | 4.40|2.15|8.00]|1.65|4.20| 1.53|1.82|2.25|1.65
17:0511118 ARE 1 |AJMAN WH.DHABI 5.10|3.70 11.63|7.75|2.45|14.0 | 3.90|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.25|6.00 | 2.40 | 11.0|1.63 | 4.10]1.67 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.62
17:1511768 AR1W |BOCA J.W INDEPEN.W 1.12|7.25]120.011.55|33.01.9765.0|1.96|1.75/2.85/2.50]1.82|1.32]|1.40 | 3.05|5.30 | 40.0| 3.25 | 3.50 | 1.33 | 9.00
17:30111134/CZH3C|POLANKA VSETIN 3.003.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05| 3.50 | 3.35|1.82 |6.50|1.62 1 4.90| 1.42|1.65|1.90 | 1.67
17:30/ 4110 |PRT 1 |RIO AVE NASION.F. 2.30|3.35/3.15|3.70|5.20| 7.50 | 9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50]1.77 | 2.30 ] 2.25 | 2.60
17:30/ 4626 HRV 2 |RUDES RADNIK S. 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65|1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60]2.20 | 3.35
17:30| 5419 |SWE 1 |MJALLBY DJURGARD. 2.25|3.40/3.20|3.60|5.20|7.009.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|3.50|2.75[1.90|6.25|2.15|8.00]1.67 | 2.00]2.10 | 2.40
17:30| 5420 |[SWE 1 |HACKEN OSTERS 1.68|3.604.80]2.50|7.00|4.00|13.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.20|1.87]1.62|4.00|2.30|11.011.60 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.50
17:30| 5430 |SWE 1 |HAMMARBY GAIS 2.00/3.50|3.70f3.15/5.50]5.80 | 11.0/2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.05|2.45|1.80 | 5.40]2.30 | 9.50] 1.63 | 1.95[1.90 | 2.55
17:45/1612 |NLD 1 [VOLENDAM AZ ALKM. 7.00 4.50|1.45112.0|2.00]33.0/3.00]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]9.00 | 8.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.48 | 3.20| 1.55|1.75|3.90 | 1.38
17:45/ 1637 |[NLD 2 (WILLEM II EINDHOVEN 1.70|3.80 1 4.00]2.50 | 5.80|4.20|10.0}2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.35|1.92]1.62 |4.10|2.20|9.00|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.50
18:00111127|FARI2 |B71 SAN. B36 T.Il 1.1517.50|11.011.40 | 16.0 2.70|1.35|1.87 1.85|2.00
18:00({11388/CZH3B|V.HAMRY LIBER.II 1.60|4.004.50]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0}2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.15|1.77|1.57 |3.70|2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 1.95]|1.55 | 2.45
18:0011389/CZH3B|BENATKY JABLON.II 2.15|3.7012.80|3.40 | 4.50]6.00 | 8.0011.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70]1.92 | 6.50|1.57 | 1.87]1.93 | 2.10
18:00({11390|CZH3B|SOKOL BR. HRADEC Il 2.35|3.70/2.50|3.60|3.90|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.15|2.65[1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80]1.50 | 1.72]1.90 | 1.93
18:00111391/CZE3A |M.TAB.II MOTORLET 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.601.825.90]|1.52 | 1.80]1.95 | 2.00
18:00111392/CZE3A |SOKOL H. ADMIRA P. 2.45|3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50]1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.80|3.20)1.92|6.25|1.92|6.25]|1.62|1.97]2.20 |2.20
18:00111395EN123 |BRIGH.M21 WBA M21 1.60|4.20 | 4.30]2.30 | 6.00 2.50|1.401.97 1.45|1.62
18:00111431|PT3  |PAREDES FAFE 2.45|3.60|2.45[4.00|4.00]8.00|8.00]1.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.00|4.00|3.35[2.05|7.00/2.05|7.00]1.80|2.40]|2.45|2.45
18:00{11432PT3  |OS BELEN. ATL.LIS. 1.8213.3014.40]12.95|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60|2.40]1.90 |6.25|2.90|12.012.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.10
18:00/11938/CZE3A |KRALUV D. SL.PR.II 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75] 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.78 | 2.00
18:00/ 1231 BUG 2 |BELAS.P. SPART.P. 1.5013.8016.50]2.3011.03.50|23.01.80|1.90|3.302.80]|2.45|1.80]|1.65|4.10|3.05|13.0/2.00 | 2.501.70 | 4.70
18:00/1241 BLR 1 |MINSK MINSK 1. 4.00|3.30/1.90|6.75|3.05|12.0|5.70|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.95|6.25]1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
18:00| 1965 MCD 1 |SHKUPI SILEKS 5.00|3.5011.68|7.50|2.60|15.04.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.65|13.0|1.77 | 4.60]|1.87 | 2.35]3.25 | 1.80
18:00/ 3304 AUT 1 |LASK AUSTR.V. 2.50|3.40/2.80|4.10|4.60|7.75]8.50|2.19 | 1.60|2.55|2.45|3.50|3.00|1.85|6.00/1.90 | 6.75]1.53 | 1.80]2.00 | 2.05
18:00/3305 AUT 1 |RAPID ALTACH 2.00|3.45/3.80|3.15|5.80|6.00 | 12.011.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.30 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 6.00|2.45|11.0]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
18:00/ 3306 AUT 1 |WOLFSBER. BW LINZ 1.923.50/4.10]3.05|6.505.70 | 14.0/1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.25|2.40]1.88 |5.80]2.55|11.0|1.88|2.35]2.00 | 3.10
18:00| 3346 AUT3MRIED Il WOLFSB.II 3.4513.90|1.8015.10|2.70]8.50 | 4.50]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.00 | 3.80|1.90 | 7.25]|1.57 | 4.10| 1.40| 1.62|1.95| 1.55
18:00| 3347 |AUT3 |SCHWAZ KUFSTEIN 1.83/3.80/3.40]2.75|5.20|4.60|9.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.35|2.00]1.62 |4.30|1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.801.65 | 2.10
18:00| 3463 |POL 2 |GKS TYCHY LECCZNA 1.8513.4514.00]12.90|6.005.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.85|2.25]11.82|5.40|2.45|11.0/1.83 | 2.301.93 | 3.00
18:00| 3547 |CZE 2 |VLASIM S.PRAG.II 1.90/3.45/3.80]2.95|5.60[4.90|10.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.55|2.15]1.70 | 4.50|2.15|8.50|1.58 | 1.85|1.72 | 2.30
18:00/ 4006 |ESP 1 |CELTA GETAFE 1.6213.707.2512.55/14.0|4.60|32.0|1.59|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.35|2.15]1.80 | 5.80 | 3.40 | 16.0| 2.25 | 2.85]2.00 | 6.25
18:00| 4035 |[ESP 2 [SOCIED.II ZARAGOZA 2.95|3.15|2.55|5.00|4.20|10.09.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|5.90 | 4.40|2.25|9.502.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.80 | 2.65
18:00/ 4245 KAZ 1 |ORDAB.S. TOBOL K. 2.50|3.5012.50|4.10|4.10]8.00 | 8.001.52 |2.20|4.10 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.00]1.90 | 2.60 | 2.60 | 2.60
18:00| 4246 |KAZ 1 |AKTOBE OKZHETPES 1.53/3.7016.25]12.35/10.5|3.80|22.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.40|3.10|13.0| 2.05 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.80
18:00| 4247 |KAZ 1 |ASTANA ULYTAU 1.17 16.50 | 14.011.47 | 25.0/1.97|65.0|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.47 | 1.22]11.30 | 2.45|3.40 | 20.0|2.05 | 2.25]1.23 | 5.40
18:00/ 4248 KAZ 1 |ZHETYSU ATYRAU 2.40|3.05/2.95[4.00|5.00/8.009.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.30|2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]1.97 | 2.80 ] 2.65 | 2.90
18:00| 4283 |UKR 1 (POLISS.Z. CHERK.LNZ 2.40|2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30|8.009.50|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.50|2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
18:00| 4309 |RUS 1 |DIN.MOSC. CSKA 2.50|3.35/2.85[4.10|4.70]8.00 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|4.20|3.35[1.95|7.00/2.10|7.50]1.68 | 2.10]2.25 | 2.40
18:00| 4336 |RUS 2 NEFTEKH. KAMAZ 2.55|2.9512.85[14.30|4.90|9.00 | 9.001.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70|2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.10
18:00| 4574 |FAR 1 |B68 TOF. SUDUROY 1.75/3.90 3.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|10.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.25|1.97|1.60 | 4.10|2.05| 7.75|1.52 | 1.82]1.60 | 2.20
18:00| 5417 |SWE 2 |SANDVIK. LANDSKR. 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.0016.259.002.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20|2.60|1.83|5.80[1.95|7.25]|1.58 | 1.87]1.95|2.15
18:00| 5497 |ISW4V |QVIDING TVAAKERS 3.604.00|1.75]5.20 | 2.55]9.00 | 4.30]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.20 | 3.991.97 | 7.25]|1.55|3.99|1.40|1.62|2.00 | 1.53
18:00/ 5603 NOR 1 |HAM KAM BRYNE 2.65|3.2012.75|4.40|4.609.00 | 9.001.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|4.70|3.60|2.10 | 7.25|2.10 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.45 | 2.45
18:00| 5606 [NOR 1 |KFUM MOLDE 2.85|3.20|2.60|4.80|4.30]9.50[9.001.69|2.05]3.80|3.05]|5.30 | 4.002.20 | 8.00]2.15|7.25]1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.50
18:00| 5607 INOR 1 |KRISTIJA. SANDEF. 3.3513.60|2.105.20 | 3.25]9.00 | 5.80]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|4.10 | 3.80|1.95|7.50]|1.68 | 4.20| 1.45|1.65|2.00 | 1.70
18:00| 5621 |[NOR 2 |HODD SKEID 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.80|10.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50 | 1.87 | 5.602.30 | 9.50]1.70 | 2.10] 1.98 | 2.60
18:00| 5622 NOR 2 |MOSS ODD GREN 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60|7.00 | 8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.40|2.75|1.85|6.00|1.95|6.75]| 1.55| 1.85|2.00 | 2.10
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18:00| 5854 |LTU 1 |BABRUNGAS |JONAVA 1.4214.3016.25]11.95/9.00|2.80|22.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]11.85|1.55]|1.50 | 3.35|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.95]1.45|3.70
18:15/4227 \UZB 1 |BUNYODKOR |BUXORO 1.7813.4014.40]12.80|6.75[5.30|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.10|2.25]1.85|5.80|2.70|12.0]1.98 | 2.55]2.00 | 3.50
18:15/ 5006 |[FRA 1 |ANGERS PARIS 3.20|3.45|2.35|5.20|3.80|10.0|7.75]1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85| 5.20 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.25
18:15/ 5007 |[FRA 1 |AUXERRE LORIENT 2.50|3.40/3.00|4.20|5.00|8.509.501.85|1.95|3.45/2.90|4.30|3.40|2.05|7.25|2.10|8.50]1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.55
18:15/ 5008 FRA 1 |METZ STRASBOU. 3.45|3.5012.1515.60|3.50|10.56.5011.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.80|4.80|2.40|10.0/1.906.25]|1.70 | 2.15]2.75 | 2.10
18:25/ 5850 |LTU 1 |SUDUVA BANGA 1.67|13.45]5.20]12.65/9.00[4.70|17.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05|2.10]1.80 | 5.60|2.95|13.0|2.10 | 2.75]2.00 | 4.30
18:30111919/SER3V|HAJ.DIVOS SLOV.RUMA 2.05|3.7012.95|3.30 | 4.80 1.60|2.05|3.70 1.90 | 2.50
18:3011926/SER3V|ZELEZN.I. JEDLS.P. 1.85|3.70|3.45]|2.85|5.40 1.64|2.00 | 3.50 1.87]2.45
18:30/ 1905 |SVN 1 |ALUMINIJ CELJE 7.7515.00|1.33|14.0|1.83]|37.0/2.40]|2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10|9.50 | 9.502.80 | 14.0|1.43 | 3.05|1.77 | 2.05|4.60 | 1.38
18:30/2009 [ENG 1 |MAN.UTD. ARSENAL 3.95/3.60|2.00/6.25|3.15]12.0/5.90]1.95/1.85|3.15|2.80|6.00 | 5.80|2.50 | 11.0]1.90 | 5.80| 1.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
18:30| 2784 |BIH 1 [SLOGAD. BORAC B. 9.00|4.7011.32|16.0|1.87|37.02.65|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60| 14.0| 14.0|3.45|19.0|1.55|3.50]2.30 | 2.65] 5.80 | 1.52
18:30| 2823 |HUN 2 |MEZOKOV. SZENTLOR. 1.85/3.4014.10]2.90|6.50|5.50|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.10|2.30]1.87 |5.80|2.60|11.0|1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.20
18:30| 2827 HUN 2 |KARCAG SE VASAS 4.50|3.5011.75|7.00|2.70|11.04.5012.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.90|5.702.25|11.0|1.65 | 4.40]|1.65| 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.68
18:30| 3447 POL 1 |POGON SZ. GORNIK 2.05|3.50|3.60|3.25|5.40|5.90|10.5|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.05|2.55|1.77 | 5.40]2.20 | 9.50]1.60 | 1.87 ] 1.88 | 2.40
18:30| 3448 |POL 1 |RADOMIAK JAGIELON. 2.50|3.40/2.80|4.10|4.70|7.75|8.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.90 | 3.20|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75]1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.10 | 2.20
18:30/ 4546 RUM 1 |CLUJ BOTOSANI 1.65|3.605.80]2.55/9.00|4.70|20.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.75|2.10]1.80 | 5.002.90 | 13.0| 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 4.40
18:45/2802 HUN 1 |MTK GYOR 2.30|3.45/2.80|3.60|4.60]|6.50|8.0012.41|1.50|2.25/2.10|2.95|2.55|1.75|4.80|1.85/6.00|1.48|1.70]1.83 | 1.93
19:00/1039 ITAK |MONZA FROSINONE 2.00/3.40|3.9013.20|5.90]6.25[12.0/1.69|2.05]3.80|3.05]3.50 | 2.65[1.90 |6.25]2.55|11.0]1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.35
19:00{11426|PT3  |LUS.EVORA MAFRA 2.20|3.2013.20|3.60|5.30|7.00 | 9.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 7.00|2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
19:00| 1153 |ITACC |LEKO OSPITAL. 1.63/3.60]5.30]2.50|8.00{4.40|17.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.60|1.97]1.75/4.60|2.80|13.0/1.92|2.40]1.80 | 3.60
19:00| 1154 ITACC |RAVENNA CITTADEL. 3.5013.25|2.0515.90|3.35]110.5/6.00|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.10]2.50 | 10.0] 1.95|6.50]1.95 | 2.60 | 3.20 | 2.25
19:00/ 1155 ITACC |VIRTUS V. FORLI 2.35/3.10/3.00|3.90|5.10|7.50 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.25|2.25]10.0|1.95|2.65]2.50 | 2.85
19:00| 1156 |ITACC |PRO PATR. ALC. M. 2.00|3.1013.90|3.30|6.50|6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70|2.05|6.75]2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
19:00| 1157 ITACC |PICERNO TRAPANI 3.15/3.05|2.30|5.50|3.80]10.0 | 7.501.53|2.35]4.60 | 3.40]6.004.90|2.40/10.0]2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.85|3.05 | 2.60
19:00| 1159 ITACC |MONOPOLI COSENZA 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10|8.00|9.501.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.502.35|10.0]|2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 2.95
19:00/ 1160 ITACC |PERUGIA PONTEDERA 1.85/3.35]4.10]2.90 | 6.50|5.60|12.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20|2.35]|1.88 |6.00|2.60|11.0]1.95|2.55]2.05 | 3.40
19:00| 1166 |ITACC |JUVEN.M23 NOVARA 1.9813.25/3.70]3.20 1 6.005.90|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.60]1.95|6.25|2.60|11.0|1.95 | 2.60|2.20 | 3.35
19:00111931|CFR  |ENOSIS P. APOEL N. 6.254.30|1.42]9.00|1.97|25.0]2.90|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|8.00|7.75|2.75|13.0|1.55|3.45]|1.77 | 2.10]4.00 | 1.50
19:00111932/CFR  |ARIS ASTER.TR. 1.7513.8013.70]12.70 | 5.60|4.70 | 10.0 | 1.85 | 1.75 | 2.85 | 2.55]12.60 | 2.05]1.72 1 4.70|2.30 | 9.00| 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.78 | 2.65
19:00| 1206 |BUG 1 |LUDOGOR. LOK.SOF. 1.3214.70/9.00]1.87 16.02.70|37.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.00 | 1.55]1.57 | 3.60 | 3.50 | 20.0| 2.45 | 2.75]1.53 | 5.90
19:00/2636 IRL C |ST.PATR. SHELBOUR. 1.9013.304.00]3.05/6.75|5.80|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.45|2.45]11.95|6.50|2.65|11.0]2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.60
19:00/ 3068 |DEU C |ULM ELVERSB. 3.00|3.40|2.35|5.00|3.80/9.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.90|4.00|2.10|8.502.00 | 6.75]1.68 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.20
19:00| 3077 |DEU C |[HOMBURG HOLSTEIN 6.00|3.9011.5219.50|2.20119.03.30|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.60 | 3.70]|1.70 | 2.05]3.70 | 1.55
19:00/ 3088 DEU C |HALLESC. AUGSBURG 7.504.60|1.42113.0|1.97]35.0/2.80]|2.41/1.50|2.25|2.15|10.0|10.0|2.80 | 14.0|1.50 | 3.30| 1.63 | 1.97 |4.50 | 1.43
19:00|4337 RUS 2 |CHERNOM. FAKEL 3.05|3.05|2.35|5.30|3.90|9.50 | 7.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.60 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25] 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.95 | 2.60
19:00| 5304 |TUR 1 |GENCLERB. ANTALYA 2.60|3.20|2.85[4.30|4.80/9.009.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.05[4.70|3.60|2.15|7.25|2.20 | 8.00]1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.60
19:00| 5327 |TUR 2 |VAN SPOR ESENLER 2.30|3.3012.90|3.60|4.70|7.00 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.35|2.80|1.90 | 6.25|2.05|7.50]|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25
19:00| 5328 |TUR 2 |SIVASSPOR BODRUM 2.703.20/2.50|4.40|4.20|8.50 | 8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.25|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25]|2.45 | 2.35
19:00| 5340 |TUR 1 |KONYASP. GAZIANTEP 1.8513.5014.40]12.85|6.75|5.20|13.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.80 | 2.25]1.78 | 5.00|2.45|11.0|1.75|2.101.85 | 2.85
19:00| 5503 DAN 1 |RANDERS BRONDBY 2.85|3.40/2.45|4.70|3.90|9.00|7.75]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.10| 3.60 | 1.95|6.75|1.90 | 6.50 ] 1.58 | 1.90]2.20 | 2.10
19:00/ 5806 [EST 1 |TALLINK. LEVAD.T. 22.0111.5]1.05 3.60|1.20 | 1.50
19:00/ 5841 |LTU 1 |HEGELM.L. PANEVEZIS 1.80|3.45]4.20]2.80|6.50|5.00|12.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.70|2.15]1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0/1.80 | 2.20|1.85 | 2.90
19:00/ 5852 |LTU 1 |DZIUGAS KAUNAS Z. 5.40/3.45|1.6519.50|2.60]|17.04.70]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|8.50 | 7.75|2.85|13.0|1.80 | 5.40|2.00 | 2.60 | 4.30 | 1.95
19:00/ 5901 |LVA C |RIGAS METTA/LU 1.15|7.50]11.011.37|15.01.90|65.02.90|1.301.70 | 1.80]1.35/1.20]1.25|2.15|2.75|16.0| 1.85| 1.97 | 1.17 | 4.60
19:00/ 5934 ARM 1 |INOAH GANDAZSAR 1.1019.00 | 16.011.32/125.0/1.70|65.02.90|1.35/1.90 | 1.90|1.40 | 1.15]1.25|2.20|3.80|20.0|2.20 | 2.35]1.17 | 5.50
19:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |DILA GORI IBER.1999 2.15/3.10/3.40|3.50|5.70|6.75]10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.95[2.10|7.00|2.45]10.0]2.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.30
19:00| 5964 \GEO 1 |TORPED.K. TELAVI 1.37 14.4018.00]2.0015.0/2.90|35.01.80|1.90|3.302.80]2.15|1.62]|1.60 | 3.80|3.40|19.012.35|2.701.60 | 5.70
19:00/ 8641 |ISL 2 |VOLSUNGUR |LEIKNIR 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50|3.90|6.25|7.502.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.80|2.50|1.70 | 5.20|1.725.70|1.42 | 1.65]1.78 | 1.83
19:00| 8642 |ISL 2 [IRREYKJ. THOR 2.35|3.7012.50|3.60|3.90|6.75|7.2512.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.00|2.60|1.72|5.40|1.75|5.70|1.47 | 1.67 ]| 1.85 | 1.88
19:00/ 8651 |ISL3  |DALVIKR. KF VIDIR 1.6713.904.20]12.45/6.00|4.20|10.5]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 | 1.87]1.62|3.99|2.20|9.00|1.65 | 1.97|1.63 | 2.50
19:20111788/OMA 1 |OMAN CLUB DHOFAR 2.35|3.0013.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.80 | 3.15
19:30/1046 ITAK |PARMA PESCARA 1.3214.709.00]1.83/16.02.45|38.0|2.29|1.55/2.40|2.15]1.75/1.45]|1.42|3.10|3.15]15.0|1.85|2.05|1.40 | 5.10
19:3011120/ARE 1 |WASL BANNI YAS 1.2815.3019.00]1.72116.0|2.25|50.0 | 2.55|1.45/2.10 | 2.00]1.57 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.90 | 3.10 | 15.0| 1.83 | 2.05 1.32 | 4.80
19:30111866/FARI2 |RUNAV.II AB ARGIR 6.754.70 | 1.37]10.5|1.82 2.701.35/1.92 1.50|1.77
19:30111941/CFR W|ESPANYOL LIEIDA W 1.5713.9014.90]|2.35|7.00|4.00|15.0f1.71|1.90|3.25|2.80]2.55|1.92]|1.67 | 4.30|2.60|11.0]1.92|2.35|1.75| 3.35
19:30/ 1401 |CHIL1 |UN.CHILE AUDAX IT. 1.55/3.80/5.80]2.30/9.00f3.60|17.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]2.20 | 1.77]1.65|4.00|2.80|13.0|1.85|2.25]1.65 | 3.80
19:30| 1410 |CHIL2 |ANTOFAG. DEPORT.R. 2.2013.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.009.5011.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]3.80|2.9512.00|6.75]2.30 | 9.50]1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 2.75
19:30/1810 |BEL 1 |CHARLEROI ANTWERP 2.40|3.35/2.95[13.90|4.90|7.75]9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.00|3.30|2.05|7.00|2.10 | 8.50]1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50
19:30| 5597 |LUX 1 |[SWIFT H. PROGR.N. 3.00|3.7012.00|4.80|3.1019.00 | 5.7011.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|4.50|3.60|1.92|6.75|1.75|5.30|1.57 | 1.90]2.15 | 1.85
19:30| 5924 |AZE 1 |SUMQAYIT KAPAZ 1.9813.25/3.70]3.20 | 6.005.90|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.60]1.95|6.25|2.60|11.0|1.95|2.602.20 | 3.35
19:4511294MLT  |MARSAXL. MOSTA 2.10|3.3013.30|3.35|5.406.009.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65|1.90 | 6.002.259.50]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.55
19:45|2925 |ISRLC |MAC.HAIFA MAC.B.R. 1.57/3.705.80]2.30|9.003.60|17.0}2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.20 | 1.77 | 1.63 | 4.00 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.73 | 2.05 ] 1.60 | 3.60
19:45| 4608 [HRV 1 |VARAZDIN OSIJEK 2.45|3.15|3.05|4.10|5.308.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25|2.25|10.0|1.92 | 2.65]2.60 | 2.85
20:00/11295MLT |TARXIEN HAMRUN 7.7514.40|1.38|14.0|1.98]33.0/2.80]2.03|1.702.75|2.50|11.0 | 10.5|3.10 | 15.0| 1.57 | 3.40| 1.92| 2.25|5.10 | 1.50
20:00/11304(ITAP1 |FIOR.M20 TORIN.M20 1.8013.5014.20]12.75|6.25|4.50 | 10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.35|2.00 | 1.65 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.40
20:00111433/PT3  |ACADEMICA  |SANTAREM 2.05/3.25|3.5013.35/5.60]6.00|10.0/1.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]|3.45|2.70[1.90 | 6.25]2.45|10.0]1.92 | 2.55]2.20 | 3.05
20:00|{ 1232 |BUG 2 |DUNAV R. CSKA s.Il 2.75|3.2512.45|14.60|3.90|8.50|7.5011.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.05|6.75]1.95|6.50]1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.20
20:00/ 1242 BLR 1 |M.ROGACH. DIN.BREST 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65[1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60]2.20 | 3.35
20:00| 1534 |ARG 1 DEFENS.J. NEWELL'S 1.7813.45/5.00]2.85|8.50|5.70|18.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.60 | 2.40]1.90 | 6.25|3.00 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.15 | 4.40
20:00| 1535 |ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP LANUS 2.50|2.80|3.50|4.30|5.40/9.00|10.5|1.32|3.10|6.50 | 3.90|5.00|3.70|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.35| 3.00 ] 3.10 | 3.40
20:00|/ 1691 |PER 1 |SPORT H. UNIVERS. 2.45|3.1012.85|14.10|4.90]8.00 | 9.001.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.20|3.30|2.15|7.25|2.258.50]1.88 | 2.55]2.55 | 2.70
20:00| 2705 |SerS| |RADN.KR. NAPREDAK 1.60/3.905.80]|2.40/9.00|3.80|18.02.11|1.65|2.702.50]2.30 | 1.83]1.65|4.10|2.60|12.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.63 | 3.60
20:00| 2706 |SerS| |BACKAT. OFK B.M. 1.8513.6014.30]2.85|6.50|5.00|12.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]12.65|2.15]|1.70 | 4.60|2.25|10.0|1.65 | 1.95]1.73 | 2.55
20:00| 2821 |[HUN 2 |CSAKVARI BUDAFOKI 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60|7.25]8.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.70|3.10|1.93|6.502.05|6.75]1.63 | 2.00]2.15 | 2.30
20:00| 2822 |HUN 2 |AJKA HONVED 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]|13.0|5.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.25|6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.60| 1.93 | 2.45|3.30 | 1.92
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20:00| 2825 |HUN 2 |KOZAMISL. SOROKSAR 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60|7.00 | 8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.40|2.75|1.85|6.00|1.956.75]|1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.10
20:00| 2826 [HUN 2 |TISZAKEC. SZEG.2011 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.10|3.60/9.00|7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.10|4.20|2.10|9.501.97 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.30 ] 2.55 | 2.25
20:00| 2828 |[HUN 2 |BEKESCS. BVSC 2.1013.25|3.3513.40/5.50]6.50 | 10.011.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.50|2.75]1.97 |16.50]2.35|9.50 ] 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90
20:00| 2926 |ISRLC |[MAC.T.A. HAPOEL J. 1.58 3.70 1 5.60]2.35/8.50|3.70|17.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.25|1.77 | 1.65 | 4.10|2.60 | 13.0| 1.75 | 2.15] 1.65 | 3.45
20:00| 4104 PRT 1 |ALVERCA BRAGA 5.60|3.70 1 1.65|8.50|2.55|19.0 | 4.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|8.00|8.00|2.80|13.0/1.80 | 4.80]1.95|2.50]4.00 | 1.83
20:00| 4111 |PRT 1 |SANTACL. MOREIREN. 1.93/3.304.30]3.15|7.25|6.25|16.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90]4.10 | 2.75]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.95|12.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.50 | 4.80
20:00| 4126 |PRT 2 |BENFIC.II LEIXOES 2.05|3.3013.45|3.30|5.50|6.00 | 10.0|1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|3.45|2.65|1.90|6.25|2.40 | 9.50]|1.85|2.45]2.15|2.90
20:00| 4203 |MDA 1 |MILSAMI POLIT.UTM 1.15|7.0015.011.43|25.01.95|65.0|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97]11.47|1.20]1.28 | 2.40|3.60|20.0|2.10 | 2.30|1.22 | 5.60
20:00| 4409 |[SVK 1 |TRENCIN ZILINA 3.60|3.45/1.95|5.40|3.00/9.50 | 5.302.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50|4.10|2.10|7.501.67 | 4.30]|1.53|1.70]2.15 | 1.70
20:00/ 4573 |[FAR 1 |HB TORSH. 07 VESTUR 1.13/8.00]13.011.32/19.0|1.7765.03.20|1.25/1.65|1.75]1.30 | 1.15]1.20 | 2.05|3.05|19.0| 1.87 | 1.97 | 1.13 | 4.70
20:00| 5853 [LTU 1 |ZALGIRIS RITERIAI 1.3015.308.00]1.78 1 14.0|2.35|38.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]|1.65|1.40]|1.42/2.95|3.10|14.0|1.85|2.05]1.35 | 4.70
20:00| 5963 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. GAGRA 1.77 13.4014.50]12.80|7.50|5.20|14.0|1.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.70
20:00| 8603 |ISL 1 |AFTURELD. KA AKUR. 2.90|3.4012.25|14.70|3.60]8.50 | 6.502.19 | 1.60|2.55|2.40|4.10|3.40|1.90|7.00/1.80|5.50]|1.55|1.80]2.05 | 1.92
20:15/1811 |BEL 1 |CERCLEB. WESTERLO 2.15|3.50/3.30|3.45|5.30|6.009.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.95|2.60|1.77 | 5.30|2.00 | 7.50]1.55|1.80]1.88 | 2.20
20:15| 5608 |INOR 1 |VALERENGA |SARPSBORG 1.9513.703.70]3.00 | 5.40|5.40|10.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]2.40 | 2.20]|1.63 | 3.90 | 2.00 | 8.00| 1.42 | 1.60 | 1.60 | 2.00
20:30{11929/CFR  |INTERCITY ELDENSE 3.30/3.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]9.50|6.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30|2.259.50|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.05
20:30| 2708 |SerS| |ZELEZN.P. RADN.NIS 2.10|3.45/3.5013.30|5.50|6.25|10.511.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60| 3.20 | 2.65|1.85|5.802.30 | 9.50 ]| 1.65| 2.00 | 1.98 | 2.55
20:30| 3468 [POL 2 |POGON S. POLON.B. 3.00|3.30|2.25|5.00|3.60/9.006.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80|3.90|2.10|8.50|1.92 | 6.50]|1.70 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.15
20:30| 3478 |POL 3 |KALISZ HUTNIK 2.10|3.3013.30|3.35|5.406.00 | 9.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65|1.90 | 6.002.259.50]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.55
20:30| 4007 |[ESP 1 |ATH.BILB. SEVILLA 1.70/3.606.25]12.70 | 11.0| 5.00 | 27.0 | 1.59 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.45|2.30]1.85|6.00 | 3.35|14.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 5.60
20:30| 4036 |[ESP 2 |CADIZ MIRANDES 1.5813.7016.75]12.45|13.0|4.20|28.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20]2.85|2.05]1.75|5.00 | 3.10 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.75] 1.88 | 5.50
20:30| 4037 |[ESP 2 |HUESCA LEGANES 3.05]3.00|2.55]5.304.30]10.09.50]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|6.50 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.0|2.40 | 8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.15
20:30|{ 4303 |RUS 1 |KRASNODAR  |SOCHI 1.3714.908.50]11.93/16.02.70|37.02.19|1.60 | 2.552.45]11.88|1.55]|1.50 | 3.30|3.15|15.0|1.88 | 2.15]|1.45 | 5.10
20:30| 8968 |CAN 1 VALOUR YORK UTD. 3.25|3.25/2.15|5.40|3.50|9.50 | 6.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 5.50 | 4.502.35|9.50|1.95|6.50]1.82|2.45]2.75 | 2.20
20:45/11864/BR2CP|SAO GONC. BANGU 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80/9.009.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40|3.70|2.40 | 8.502.40 | 9.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.30
21:00111769/AR1W |SA TELW PLATENS.W 1.62/3.45]5.70]12.55/10.5[4.50|18.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.00 | 2.05]1.75|5.60|3.10 | 13.0|2.15]2.75]1.95 | 4.80
21:00{11774 AR3T |JU.U.S.L. ESTU.S.L. 1.9313.2014.00]3.15|6.75|6.00|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.95 |6.50|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.20
21:00{ 1351 |URY 1 |RASING M. DEFENSOR 2.05|3.15/3.60|3.35|6.00|6.50 | 11.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.90|2.80|2.00|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.40 | 3.50
21:00/1484 ECU 1 |LDU QUITO MANTA 1.2515.7019.50]11.63|17.0|2.20|50.02.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.9711.50 | 1.30]1.32 1 2.60|3.10 | 17.0|1.80 | 1.97 | 1.28 | 4.70
21:00{1613 |NLD 1 |[NAC BREDA FORTUN.S. 2.30|3.35/3.15|3.70|5.20| 7.50 | 9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50|1.77 | 2.30 ] 2.25 | 2.60
21:00| 2637 |IRL C |SHAMROCK LONGFORD 1.05/11.0125.011.33/40.0|1.75|65.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.50 | 1.18]1.30 | 2.30 | 5.30 | 23.0/2.90 | 3.051.18 | 8.00
21:00| 2728 |SRB 2 |JEDINS.UB GRAFICAR 1.83|3.40|4.2012.90 | 6.75 1.69|2.05|3.80 1.95| 2.55
21:00| 2761 |[MNE 1 |ARS.TIVAT BUDUCNOST 5.40|3.60|1.62|8.00|2.50|16.04.10|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.25|7.25|12.75|13.0|1.734.60]|1.90 | 2.35]3.60 | 1.75
21:00| 2762 |MNE 1 |DECIC MORNAR B. 1.90/3.25]4.00]3.10|6.75|5.80|12.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.50 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.80
21:00| 2763 |MNE 1 |JEZERO BOKELJ 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.252.259.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 2.80
21:00| 2764 |MNE 1 |[MLADOS.DG JEDINSTVO 2.35/3.30/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.25/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70| 3.05[2.00 | 6.75|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10] 2.20 | 2.40
21:00| 2808 |HUN 1 |PAKS ZALAEGER. 1.9513.70 1 3.25]3.00 | 5.30| 5.309.002.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]2.35|2.15]|1.63 | 3.90|1.93|7.50|1.42 | 1.60|1.60 | 1.98
21:00| 3526 |CZE 1 |LIBEREC SP.PRAHA 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.75|12.04.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.90|5.70|2.40 | 11.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75|2.10]2.80 | 1.83
21:00/ 8604 |ISL 1 |AKRANES VIKINGUR 5.80|4.0011.5219.00|2.20|18.0|3.30|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|6.75|6.25|2.40 | 11.0|1.50 | 3.30]|1.50 | 1.70 | 3.00 | 1.42
21:00| 8621 |ME1W |PUMAS U.W AMERICA W 5.204.40|1.48]|7.25/2.05]16.0|3.05]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|6.00 | 5.60|2.20 | 10.5]1.45|3.25|1.50| 1.67 | 2.40 | 1.40
21:00| 8622 AR3T |GUILO.BR. S.MART.M. 2.05|3.25/3.5013.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75|1.95|6.502.50 | 10.0]1.95|2.60 | 2.25 | 3.20
21:15/1215|BUG 1 |BOTEV V. LEVSKI S. 6.75|3.45/1.55[13.0|2.45]|25.04.20|1.47 |2.50|5.00 | 3.50|12.0|10.5|3.35|14.0|1.80 | 5.30]2.40 | 3.00 ] 6.25 | 2.00
21:15/1904 |SVN 1 |OLIMPIJA KOPER 1.8013.5014.20]12.75|6.50|4.70|10.5]2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40]2.55|2.05]1.70 | 4.50|2.25|9.50|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 2.50
21:15/3442 |POL 1 |WISLAP. LEGIA 3.30|3.40/2.20|5.40|3.50/10.06.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|5.10|4.30|2.25|9.501.90 | 6.25]1.67 | 2.05]2.45 | 2.05
21:15| 3454 |POL 1 |T.NIEC. RAKOW 3.8013.45/2.00/5.80/3.15]12.06.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]6.00 | 5.4012.45|11.0]1.90 | 6.00]|1.80 | 2.30 | 2.95 | 2.05
21:30{11775/AR3T |HURA.LH. CIRC.DEP. 1.70/3.40]5.00]2.70 | 8.50|4.90|17.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.40|2.25]1.85|6.00|3.00|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.40
21:30{11776/ARG3 |CIPOLLET. VILLA ML 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00 | 10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.20|3.05|2.20 | 7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 3.80
21:30[11777/ARG3 |ARGENT.MM CD RINCON 2.00|3.05/3.90|3.35/6.50|6.50 | 11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.80|2.10|6.75|2.85| 11.0] 2.25| 3.00 ]| 2.60 | 4.40
21:30{11778/ARG3 |OLIMPO COS.BRAVA 1.8513.2514.30]3.00|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.02.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.30
21:30{11779/ARG4 |V.ARENAS GENER.L. 2.35|3.05/3.05[3.90|5.30|7.50]9.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.40|3.20|2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.60 | 2.95
21:30| 1450 |ARG 2 |[SA.MIGUEL RACING C. 2.05|2.8014.40|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.011.29 |3.30|7.00 | 4.20|4.00|2.85|2.10 | 6.75]2.65| 11.0]|2.70 | 3.80 | 2.65 | 4.30
21:30/ 1469 |ARG3 |COMUNIA. ATL.FENIX 1.45/3.80|7.75]12.20|15.0|3.40|32.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.65|1.87]1.70 | 4.50|3.40 | 19.0|2.45|2.95]|1.78 | 6.25
21:30/ 1470 |ARG3 |DOCK SUD CA BROWN 3.20|3.0012.30|5.60|3.80|10.07.50|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.302.50 | 10.0|2.25|7.50 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 2.90
21:30/ 1475 |ARG3 |URQUIZA MIDLAND 3.70|2.80|2.15|5.80|3.60|10.5|7.001.32|3.10|6.00 | 3.80|6.75|5.60|2.60 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25]2.40 | 3.40]3.80 | 2.75
21:30| 4543 |RUM 1 |RAPID B. FCSB 2.35|3.4013.00|3.80|5.00|7.75]9.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.90 | 3.10|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
21:30| 5323 [TUR 2 |SAKARYAS. IGDIR B. 3.90|3.35/1.90|5.90|3.05|11.0]5.70|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00|5.702.55|11.0]1.90 | 6.00]1.95|2.55]3.35 | 2.10
21:30/5329 TUR 2 |MANISA BB HATAYSPOR 2.35/3.30|2.8513.80/4.70]7.25|8.5011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.60 | 2.95[1.93|6.50]2.05|7.00]|1.63 | 2.00|2.15|2.30
21:30/ 5341 |TUR 1 |BESIKTAS EYUPSPOR 1.45/4.507.00]2.05/12.0|3.05|32.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]1.95|1.62]|1.57 |3.45[2.80|12.0|1.65|1.98]1.48 | 4.20
21:30|/ 5342  TUR 1 |BASAKSEH. KAYSERIS. 1.7013.60 1 5.30]|2.55|8.00|4.40|16.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50]|2.45|1.95]|1.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0| 1.70 | 2.05] 1.68 | 3.05
21:30| 8937 |ARG4 |ARG.ROS. CAMIONER. 2.90|2.90|2.55[5.00|4.30]9.00(9.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.806.00 | 4.60|2.40|10.0]2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.15
21:45/1040 |ITAK |CESENA PISA 3.05|3.15|2.4515.304.10]10.0 | 8.50]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.256.00 | 4.60|2.25|10.0|2.20 | 7.25| 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.60
21:45/ 5009 |FRA 1 INANTES PSG 9.00|5.80/1.30|16.0|1.75]|55.02.40|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05[12.0|12.0|3.10|15.0|1.422.95]1.80 | 2.00]4.80 | 1.33
22:00111236/BR4PF IMPERATR. AMERIC.RN 2.8012.95|2.6014.80/4.40]9.00(9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.50|4.202.40|9.00]2.308.00|2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.00
22:00/11237|BR4PF |GOIATUBA APARECID. 3.05]3.15|2.305.30|3.80]9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.90 | 4.50|2.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.25| 1.95| 2.65|2.85 | 2.50
22:00(11296MLT  INAXXARL. FLORIANA 9.00|4.20 11.37|17.0|2.00|35.0 | 3.001.72 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 15.0 | 16.0 | 3.50 | 20.0 | 1.62 | 4.00]|2.45|2.70|6.25 | 1.63
22:00/ 1158 |ITACC |LATINA GUBBIO 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10/9.00 | 8.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.60 | 4.202.25|9.502.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.60
22:00/ 1161 |ITACC |CASARANO ALTAMURA 2.45|3.1512.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00|3.35)2.10|7.25|2.20 | 7.75]|1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.60
22:00/1162 [ITACC |CARPI TRENTO 2.90|3.05/2.45|5.00|4.10/9.00|8.001.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20| 5.60 | 4.20|2.25|9.502.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.60
22:00|/ 1163 [ITACC |CROTONE CATANIA 2.20|3.25|3.1513.50|5.20|6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 ]| 1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 2.60
22:00/ 1164 |ITACC |PINETO ASCOLI 2.10]3.20/3.40|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.15
22:00| 1165 |ITACC |[SALERNIT. SORRENTO 1.5013.60|7.25]12.30 | 14.0|3.60|28.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.65|1.90]1.75|4.60 | 3.40 | 16.0|2.35 | 2.90 | 1.83 | 5.90
22:00|/ 1167 |ITACC |U.BRESCIA DOLOMITI 1.67|3.45]5.20]12.65/9.00[4.70|17.0|1.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.15]2.95/2.10]1.80 | 5.40|2.85|13.0/2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.20
22:00{11780/ARG3 |9.JULIO GIMN.CH. 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00 | 10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.20 | 7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 3.80
22:00|/ 1383 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA LIBERTAD 2.20|3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.009.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.002.25]10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.40 | 3.00
22:00/ 1398 |CHIL1 |HUACHIP. LIMACHE 2.20|3.30|3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.90 | 6.50|2.10 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.15]|2.10 | 2.45
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22:00/ 1406 [CHIL2 [MAGALANES |COBRELOA 2.30|3.15/3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30 | 3.15)2.10 | 7.25]2.25|10.0| 1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 2.85
22:00| 1449 |ARG 2 |ATL.GUEM. ALL BOYS 1.85/3.005.00]3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.38 | 2.80 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.95|12.0|2.45| 3.30|2.40 | 4.80
22:00|1457 |ARG 2 |ALMAGRO CA ATLAN. 3.00|2.60|2.60}4.90/4.40]9.00(9.0011.31]3.15|7.00 | 4.20]5.90 | 4.50|2.40 | 9.50]2.40 | 8.50]2.50 | 3.80 | 3.30 | 3.20
22:00|/ 1458 |ARG 2 |[EST.R.C. CASEROS 2.35|2.80/3.50|3.90|5.40|7.75]10.0|1.30 | 3.20 | 7.00 | 4.20 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.60 | 3.60 ] 2.95 | 3.40
22:00| 1459 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.J CHACO 1.8012.95|5.20]12.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.29|3.30 | 7.00 | 4.20]3.70 | 2.45]11.95|6.25|3.10 | 13.0| 2.95 | 4.00 | 2.35 | 5.00
22:00| 1460 |ARG 2 |PATRONAT ARSEN.S. 1.85/3.005.20]3.00|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.30
22:00|/ 1523 BRA 1 |ATL.MIN GREMIO 1.7513.5015.00]2.75|7.75|5.20 | 16.0 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.10 | 2.25]1.85|5.80|2.75|13.0|1.98 | 2.55|1.98 | 3.70
22:00|/ 1529 BRA 1 |SANTOS VASCO 1.93/3.45]4.10]3.10/6.50|5.80|14.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]3.35/2.45]|1.88 |6.00|2.60|11.0/1.90 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.20
22:00| 1551 |BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. PAYSANDU 1.9513.20/3.90]3.20 | 6.506.00| 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60]1.9516.50]2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
22:00| 2765 |MNE 1 |SUTJESKA PETROVAC 1.9813.25/3.70]3.20 | 6.005.90|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.60]1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|2.60|2.20 | 3.35
22:00|2785 BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI SIROKI B. 1.3514.5018.50]11.93/16.0|2.75|35.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.10 | 1.60 | 1.58 | 3.60 | 3.40 | 20.0|2.30 | 2.551.55 | 5.70
22:00| 4609 |HRV 1 [HAJDUK SLAVEN 1.63/3.80/5.70]2.50|8.50|4.30|18.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]2.60|1.95]|1.75/4.60|2.80|13.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.77 | 3.90
22:00| 8643 |/AR3T |GIMN.CDU BAR.MITRE 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05|2.10 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
22:15/1041 |ITAK |MILAN BARI 1.1717.50]16.011.48|27.0/2.00|70.0|2.55|1.45/2.10]2.05]1.55|1.27]1.32|2.55[4.00|20.0|2.25|2.45]|1.25|6.00
22:15/1536 ARG 1 |BANFIELD ESTUDIAN. 2.2512.85/4.0013.70/5.90]7.5011.011.34|3.00 | 6.00 | 3.9014.50 | 3.402.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0]2.40 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.90
22:15/1537 |ARG 1 |CORDOB.S. BARRACAS 2.20|3.15/3.60|3.60|6.00|7.50|12.0|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.90|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.65|11.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.80 | 4.00
22:15/ 8601 |ISL 1 |BREIDABL. HAFNARFJ. 1.7213.6014.50]2.60|6.75|4.20|13.02.55|1.45/2.15/2.05|2.10 | 1.87]|1.58 | 3.80|2.25|10.5|1.48 | 1.75]|1.55 | 2.25
22:30{11781/ARG3 |J.ANTON. SAN M.F. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00(9.00/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.40 | 3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.40 | 9.00] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.30
22:30{1305 |VEN 1 |R.ZULIANO P.CABELLO 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10|9.00 | 8.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.60 | 4.20 | 2.25|9.50|2.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.60
22:30/ 1541 |BRA 3 |SAO BERN. FIGUEIR. 1.70/3.35]5.10]2.75|8.50|4.90 | 18.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80] 3.60 | 2.30]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.10 | 13.0| 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.40
22:30| 1546 |IBRA 3 |BRUSQUE LONDRINA 2.35|3.0013.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.80 | 3.15
22:30/ 4008 |[ESP 1 |[ESPANYOL ATL.MADR. 5.803.60|1.65]9.00|2.60]19.0/4.70]1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.05|9.00 | 8.502.85|13.0]1.80|5.20|2.00| 2.55|4.50 | 1.90
22:30| 4038 |[ESP 2 |LAS PALM. ANDORR.FC 1.6313.80|5.70]2.50|9.00|4.50|19.01.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.65|2.00]1.75|4.60|2.80|13.0]1.92 | 2.40|1.80 | 4.00
22:30/4112 |PRT 1 |SPORTING AROUCA 1.20/6.75]14.011.55|25.0/2.10|70.0|2.41|1.50|2.202.10]1.62|1.30]1.35|2.70| 3.60 | 20.0|2.20 | 2.40 | 1.30 | 5.80
23:00{11782/AR3T |BEN HUR CRUCERO 1.60|3.60 | 5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30|18.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 2.00|1.75|4.80|2.85|13.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.83 | 4.20
23:00/ 1692 |PER 1 |MELGAR AYACUCHO 1.285.0010.0]11.77 18.0/2.40|50.02.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]1.77 | 1.45]|1.43|3.20|3.40|17.0]2.05|2.40|1.42 | 5.60
23:00| 8670 [NWSL |GOTHAM W HOUSTON W 1.56713.70/5.80]2.35/9.0013.80|17.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.60|2.25|1.85]1.68 |4.30|2.80 | 13.0|1.85|2.30|1.70 | 3.90
23:00| 8969 |CAN 1 |[FORGE AT.OTTAWA 2.25|3.30/3.00|3.60|5.00|7.00]9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|2.90|1.97|6.75|2.108.50]1.73|2.25]2.20 | 2.45
23:10| 1467 |ARG 2 |[SAN MART. ALVARADO 1.6213.15]7.00]2.60|10.0|4.60|20.0|1.34|3.00|6.00 | 3.80]3.40|2.20]1.90 6.00|3.40|13.012.75|3.502.15 | 6.25
23:30/ 1357 |URY 1 |P.COLONIA CERRO 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25]10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30| 3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45]10.0|2.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.35
23:30| 1485 |[ECU 1 |TECNIC.U. EMELEC 2.20|3.1013.30|3.60|5.60]|7.009.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00(2.40 | 10.0]|2.05|2.80]2.50 | 3.15
23:30| 1495 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. EL S.ANT. 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95[2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.60 | 3.50
23:30{1496 |[ECU 2 |CHACARIT. GUALACEO 4.00/3.35|1.8816.25/3.00]112.05.601.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]6.00 | 5.80|2.55|11.0]1.88 | 5.80]1.90 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.05
00:00{11238 BR4PF |CIANORTE MIXTO 1.7213.4014.90]2.75|8.50|5.10 | 17.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.40 | 2.25]1.85|6.00|2.90 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.852.10 | 4.30
00:00{12741MLS  |NY CITY NASHVILLE 2.40|3.3012.75|3.80|4.60|7.258.0011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60 | 3.001.90 | 6.501.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25
00:00| 1434 |PAN 1 |HERRERA UD UNIV. 2.95|3.10/2.40]5.00|3.90|9.50|7.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.80 | 4.30|2.25|9.502.15]7.25]1.92 | 2.65]2.80 | 2.55
00:00| 1455 |[ELSV1 |CD AGUILA MUNIC.L. 1.5513.60|6.25]12.40 | 10.5[3.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.65|1.97]1.70 | 4.50|3.00|13.0/2.10 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 4.90
00:00| 1473 |HON1 |JUTICALPA CHOLOMA 2.00|3.45/3.45|3.10|5.30|5.609.00|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|2.60|2.25|1.684.50|2.00|7.50]1.50|1.70]1.72|2.10
00:00| 1564 | GUA1AMIKTLAN DEP.MIXCO 2.8012.95|2.6014.80/4.40]9.00(9.0011.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.50|4.202.40|9.00]2.308.00|2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.00
00:00{1784 |CRI 1 |MUN.LIB. DEP.SAPR. 2.85|3.10/2.45[14.90|4.10/9.00 | 8.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.30|3.99|2.25|8.50|2.15]7.25]|1.88 | 2.55]2.70 | 2.55
00:15| 1456 |[ELSV1 |CD PLAT. CACAHUAT. 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.259.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 2.80
00:30/1388 [PRY 1 |SPORT.T. NACION.A. 2.95|3.00|2.4515.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.001.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]5.90 | 4.502.35|10.0]2.25|7.50]2.00 | 2.85[2.95 | 2.70
00:30| 1399 |CHIL1 |COQUIMBO EVERT.CD 1.7013.4514.90]|2.65|7.50|4.80|15.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]|2.85|2.15]|1.80 | 5.40|2.70|12.0]1.95|2.50 | 1.90 | 3.60
00:30| 1530 |BRA 1 |INTERNAC. FLAMENGO 3.80|3.30|2.05|6.25|3.35|12.06.75]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|7.00|6.00|2.75|11.0]2.00 | 6.75]2.15|2.85]3.70 | 2.40
00:30{ 1538 |ARG 1 |RIVER PL. GOD.CRUZ 1.4514.20/8.00]2.2015.013.45|37.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.55|1.83]1.65|4.30]3.60|19.012.30|2.75]|1.73 | 6.00
00:30| 1554 |BRA 2 |ATLET.GO FERROVI. 1.75/3.3014.80]2.80 |8.50|5.50|16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0|2.25 | 2.95]2.20 | 4.60
00:55(11397|USL 1 |PORTLAND S.VELOC. 2.50|3.5012.50|4.10|4.10]8.00 | 8.0011.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15|4.40|3.35|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.00]|1.87 | 2.45]2.55 | 2.55
00:55| 1547 |BRA 3 |CONFIANCA FLORES.CE 1.7213.30|5.10]2.75|8.50|5.10 [ 18.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.70 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.10 | 13.0] 2.25| 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.40
00:55| 1548 |BRA 3 |NAUTICO ANAPOLIS 1.37 14.2019.00]2.05|18.0|3.00|37.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.55|1.75]1.65 | 4.40|3.80 | 20.0|2.60 | 3.05|1.72 | 7.00
00:55/1714 [MEX 1 |QUERETARO  |ATLAS 3.15|3.25/2.20|5.20|3.50/9.50 | 7.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 5.40 | 4.40|2.20|9.50|1.95|6.75]1.82 | 2.40]2.65 | 2.25
01:30{1306 |VEN 1 |LA GUAIRA D.TACHIRA 2.35|3.0013.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.80 | 3.15
02:00[11119|NIC 1 |R.SANTANA H&H EXP. 3.703.35/1.95]|5.703.10]11.0 | 5.80]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.10|2.45|10.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.45|3.00 | 2.05
02:00{12742MLS  |SAN JOSE SAN DIEGO 2.45|3.45/2.60|3.80|4.10|7.25|7.502.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|3.05|2.65|1.72|4.30|1.734.4011.40|1.60]1.75|1.78
02:00| 1487 |[ECU 1 |B.GUAYAQ. MACARA 1.45/3.907.50]|2.15/14.0|3.40|32.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]|2.45|1.80]|1.65|4.20|3.40|16.0|2.20 | 2.65|1.70 | 5.60
02:00| 1565 |GUA1A COMUNIC. D.MARQ. 1.5813.5016.2512.45/11.0/4.10|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.80|2.00]1.75|5.00|3.10|13.0/2.20 | 2.75] 1.88 | 5.20
02:00| 1727 |MEX 2 |TAPATIO TEPATITL. 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.009.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30|2.65|1.90 | 6.002.25]9.50]1.73 | 2.20 ] 2.05 | 2.55
02:00| 8970 |CAN 1 |CAVALRY VANC. FC 1.5713.7015.80]|2.40/9.00|3.80|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.87]|1.70 | 4.40|2.80|13.0/1.90 | 2.35]1.73 | 4.10
02:10{1292 |COL 1 |DEP.TOL. MILLION. 2.40|3.00/3.00|4.00|5.10|8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45[2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.10|2.90]2.85|3.10
02:15/ 1435 [PAN 1 |CA INDEP. ATL.NAC.S 1.5513.8015.80]2.30/9.00f3.70|17.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.25/1.80]|1.68 | 4.10|2.80|13.0/1.90 | 2.30 | 1.68 | 3.90
02:30| 1524 |BRA 1 |BOTAFOGO PALMEIRAS 2.95|3.05|2.60)5.00|4.40]9.50|9.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0/2.30 | 8.00]2.10 | 2.90|3.10 | 3.00
02:30| 1539 |ARG 1 |RIVADAVIA BOCA JUN. 2.90|2.95|2.70|5.00|4.60|9.50 | 9.50|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90|6.25|4.70|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.40 | 8.50 ]| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.30
02:30/ 1695 |PER 1 |cUSCO ALIA.ATL. 1.30/4.80/9.50]1.82|17.0|2.55|38.0|2.03|1.70|2.70|2.45]1.87 | 1.50]1.50 | 3.25|3.40 | 19.0| 2.15| 2.45]|1.45 | 5.60
03:00{1715 [MEX 1 IMONTERREY  |MAZATLAN 1.3514.5018.50]1.90|16.0|2.60|35.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.552.40]11.82|1.50]|1.47 | 3.25|3.15|15.0/1.95|2.15]1.43 | 5.10
03:00/1786 |CRI 1 |GUADAL.FC CARTAGIN. 3.15]3.20|2.205.50 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00 ] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.80|2.25 | 10.0|2.05|7.00| 1.97 | 2.65|3.00 | 2.40
04:00{12751MLS |VANCOUVER  |HOUSTON 1.7513.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00 | 4.60 | 12.02.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50]2.55 | 2.05]1.73 1 4.60|2.35|11.0|1.72 | 2.10|1.75 | 2.80
04:00| 8628 |ME1W |JUAREZ W TOLUCAW 2.45|3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.70|3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.60| 1.92]2.15|2.15
04:00| 8629 ME1W |ATLAS W GUADAL.W 3.45/3.70|1.8515.402.85]|10.0 | 5.60]1.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00|5.90 | 4.90|2.40 |9.00]1.85|5.90| 1.92 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.05
04:20| 1285 |CO2CL |PATRIOTAS QUINDIO 1.62/3.45]5.70]12.55/10.5|4.50|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.30|2.10]1.80 | 5.80|3.15|13.0| 2.25 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.00
04:30| 1474 [HON1 MOTAGUA CD MARAT. 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.258.5011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80|3.15|1.95|6.75(2.10 | 7.25]|1.68 | 2.10]2.20 | 2.35
05:00| 1566 | GUA1A XELAJU DEP.GUAS. 1.5713.5016.2512.45/11.04.10|22.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.95|2.00]1.75|5.20|3.15|14.0|2.30 | 2.85]1.90 | 5.30
11:30| 4795 |IDN 1 |PSBS BIAK PUSAMAN. 3.80|3.50|1.88|5.50|2.90|10.0|4.80|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.50|4.20|2.10|8.00|1.624.00]|1.47 |1.72]|2.15|1.63




